



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) A.E. STONE, INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION:	0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0001	151006M	1.000	8,700.00000	8,700.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL						
0003	153009P	(1)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	500.00000	500.00	1.00000	1.00
	BAR CHART PROGRESS SCHEDULE AND UPDATES	LS						
0004	154003P	(1)	421,800.00000	421,800.00	275,263.60000	275,263.60	210,000.00000	210,000.00
	MOBILIZATION	LS						
0007	157004M	1.000	500.00000	500.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	DOLL						
0014	159003M	30.000	105.00000	3,150.00	0.01000	0.30	1.00000	30.00
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) A.E. STONE, INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0002	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEER			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0005 155009M	1.000	27,000.00000	27,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE C SET UP						
	U						
0006 155027M	10.000	2,000.00000	20,000.00	2,500.00000	25,000.00	2,000.00000	20,000.00
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE C MAINTENANCE						
	MO						
Section Totals:			\$47,000.00		\$50,000.00		\$35,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) A.E. STONE, INC.		(3) SOUTH STATE, INC.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004	EROSION CONTROL			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0008	158006M SILT FENCE LF	200.000	3.00000	600.00	20.00000	4,000.00	5.00000 1,000.00
0009	158030M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4' U	1.000	150.00000	150.00	250.00000	250.00	50.00000 50.00
0010	158033M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 4' X 4' U	1.000	170.00000	170.00	500.00000	500.00	100.00000 100.00
0011	158063P CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM LS	(1)	3,200.00000	3,200.00	100.00000	100.00	2,000.00000 2,000.00
0012	158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1 U	2.000	1,200.00000	2,400.00	200.00000	400.00	100.00000 200.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID		(4) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(5) JPC GROUP, INC.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0001	151006M	1.000	14,832.64000	14,832.64	20,000.00000	20,000.00	
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND						
0003	153009P	(1)	350.00000	350.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	
	BAR CHART PROGRESS SCHEDULE AND UPDATES						
0004	154003P	(1)	220,000.00000	220,000.00	269,000.00000	269,000.00	
	MOBILIZATION						
0007	157004M	1.000	85,000.00000	85,000.00	14,000.00000	14,000.00	
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT						
0014	159003M	30.000	124.31000	3,729.30	20.00000	600.00	
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID		(4) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(5) JPC GROUP, INC.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0015	159006M	100.000	63.36000	6,336.00	65.00000	6,500.00	
	DRUM	U					
0016	159007M	1.000	0.01000	0.01	15,000.00000	15,000.00	
	EMERGENCY TRAFFIC CONTROL	DOL					
0017	159009M	100.000	12.05000	1,205.00	20.00000	2,000.00	
	TRAFFIC CONE	U					
0018	159012M	694.000	15.41000	10,694.54	16.00000	11,104.00	
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF					
0019	159021P	580.000	119.25000	69,165.00	90.00000	52,200.00	
	CONSTRUCTION BARRIER CURB	LF					
0020	159027M	2.000	1,585.62000	3,171.24	8,000.00000	16,000.00	
	FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	U					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID		(4) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(5) JPC GROUP, INC.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0021	159030M	6.000	7,214.90000	43,289.40	7,500.00000	45,000.00	
	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	U					
0022	159108M	6.000	9,513.73000	57,082.38	6,000.00000	36,000.00	
	TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	U					
0023	159144M	10.000	592.76000	5,927.60	300.00000	3,000.00	
	EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE	U					
0024	159300M	8,395.000	0.41000	3,441.95	1.00000	8,395.00	
	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LATEX, 4"	LF					
0025	159227M	1.000	24,384.17000	24,384.17	30,000.00000	30,000.00	
	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, COMPRESSIVE BARRIER, TYPE 4, WIDTH MEDIUM	U					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID		(4) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(5) JPC GROUP, INC.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0026	160004M	1.000	200.00000	200.00	200.00000	200.00	
	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT						
0027	161003P	(1)	25,000.00000	25,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	
	FINAL CLEANUP						
0028	201003P	(1)	20,000.00000	20,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	
	CLEARING SITE						
0029	401030M	315.000	5.93000	1,867.95	0.01000	3.15	
	TACK COAT						
0030	401054M	232.000	265.24000	61,535.68	205.00000	47,560.00	
	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 64 SURFACE COURSE						
0031	610003M	6,500.000	0.59000	3,835.00	1.20000	7,800.00	
	TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID		(4) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(5) JPC GROUP, INC.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0032	610018M	50.000	71.13000	3,556.50	65.00000	3,250.00	
	RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	U					
0033	610036M	4,645.000	1.07000	4,970.15	1.20000	5,574.00	
	REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPES	LF					
Section Totals:				\$669,574.51		\$653,186.15	



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID		(4) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(5) JPC GROUP, INC.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEER			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0005 155009M	1.000	35,032.54000	35,032.54	40,000.00000	40,000.00		
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE C SET UP						
	U						
0006 155027M	10.000	3,551.79000	35,517.90	3,000.00000	30,000.00		
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE C MAINTENANCE						
	MO						
Section Totals:			\$70,550.44		\$70,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID		(4) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(5) JPC GROUP, INC.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003	(NON-PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0002 152015P	1.000	11,416.48000	11,416.48	0.01000	0.01		
POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE DOLL							
Section Totals:			\$11,416.48		\$0.01		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20110

Counties: GLOUCESTER

Letting Date: March 19, 2020

District(s): S1

Call Order: 110

Project(s): 100% STATE

Contract Time: 11/10/20 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: UHPC BRIDGE OVERLAY CONTRACT B (SOUTH)

Line No / Item ID		(4) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		(5) JPC GROUP, INC.			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0004	EROSION CONTROL		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0008	158006M	200.000	12.17000	2,434.00	8.00000	1,600.00	
	SILT FENCE	LF					
0009	158030M	1.000	380.56000	380.56	220.00000	220.00	
	INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4'	U					
0010	158033M	1.000	432.57000	432.57	250.00000	250.00	
	INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 4' X 4'	U					
0011	158063P	(1)	7,167.02000	7,167.02	2,500.00000	2,500.00	
	CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM	LS					
0012	158072M	2.000	1,268.50000	2,537.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00	
	OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1	U					

